
 

CORRIGENDUM-1 

In view of pre-bid meet regarding the Development of Class-1,000 and Class-10,000 Cleanroom Laboratory Facility for Semiconductor Device 

Fabrication and Research held on 21st August, 2019, following modifications in the e-tender document have been made: 

S. 

No. 

Exiting Specification(s) Modified Specification(s) 

1 Page no. 14: Ref. Item 17, Approved Make 

GMP/ICLEAN/AXENIC/CAMFIL 

Page no. 15: Ref. Item 18, Approved Make 

AAF/FRUDENBURG/CAMFIL  

Ref. item nos. 17 & 18, Approved Make Changed to  

GMP/ICLEAN/AXENIC/CAMFIL/ 

AAF/FRUDENBURG/CAMFIL  

2 Page no. 13: Ref. Item 5, Approved Make 

SIEMENS/SHNIEDER/HONEYWELL 

Ref. item no. 5, Approved Make Changed to  

SIEMENS/SHNIEDER/HONEYWELL/ DANFOSS 

3 Page no. 14: Ref. Item 11, Approved Make 

NALCO/BALCO/JAGDISH 

Ref. item no. 11, Approved Make Changed to  

NALCO/BALCO/JAGDISH/ HINDALCO 

4 Page nos. 15-18: Ref. Item 22 to 26, 29, 30, 34 to 38, 
Approved Make GMP/ICELAN/ AXENIC/ NICOMAC/ 

FABTECH 

 

Ref. Item 22 to 26, 29, 30, 34 to 38, Approved Make 

Changed to GMP/ICELAN/ AXENIC/ 

NICOMAC/FABTECH/ ASEPTIC 

 

Subject to production of certification of the detailed 

specifications and satisfactory performance report from 

the users for the last seven (07) years 

5 Page no. 24: Ref. Item 116, Approved Make 

AXENIC/ CLEAN AIR/ CITIZEN/ ESCO 

Ref. item no. 116, Approved Make Changed to  

AXENIC/ CLEAN AIR/ CITIZEN/ ESCO/KRUGER / 

BATLIBOUY / GREEN HECK 
 

Note:   

1. All other specifications, terms and conditions remain unchanged, and are as per e-tender document. 

2. The requirement of cleanliness level for Class-1,000 and Class-10,000 (ISO 6 & 7) in the facility is IN OPERATION. 

3. Last date to submit e-tender through submission is as per CORRIGENDUM -2 

  



 

CORRIGENDUM-2 

In view of pre-bid meet regarding the Development of Class-1,000 and Class-10,000 Cleanroom Laboratory 

Facility for Semiconductor Device Fabrication and Research held on 21st August, 2019, The Time Schedule 

is revised as below: 

 

I  Date of publication  13.08.2019  

II Downloading of e-tender document  Start date: 13.08.2019 10:00 AM 

End date:  13.09.2019  05:00 PM 

III Date of submission of e-tender  Start date: 13.08.2019 10:00 AM 

End date:  13.09.2019  05:00 PM 

IV  Physical submission of EMD and other 

necessary pre-qualification documents 

(scanned copies) 

Start date: 13.08.2019 10:00 AM 

End date:  13.09.2019  05:00 PM 

V  Opening of Technical Bid (online)  16.09.2019  10:00 AM 

VI  Opening of Financial Bid of only eligible 

technically qualified bidder as determined by 

the Committee.  

To be informed after checking eligibility 

of Bidders  

 

 

 


